LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
Attendant Control OpenBus™ Display -
ACOD
Data Sheet
 ACOD | 2
Contents
Introduction ................................................................................................................................. 3

CAN/CSA-22.2 No 60601-1
 ACOD | 5
Ordering Example
ACOD
Functionality type: 01 01 = Functionality 01 02 = Functionality 02
(24 buttons and 12 LEDs) (22 buttons and 11 LEDs)
IP degree: 6 6  = IPX6
Button number: 24 24  = 24 buttons 22  = 22 buttons
LED: 12 12  = 12 LEDs 11 = 11 LEDs
Front cover item number: 001 001  = Last 3 digits of front cover item number
Mounting: 1 0  = Without hook 1  = With hook Φ32
2  = With hook Φ42
Box colour: + +  = Light grey, RAL7035
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Cable colour: 2 0  = No cable
2  = Grey RAL 7035
Plug type: D 0  = No cable
D  = Modular 10 pin
Cable material: 1 0  = No cable
1  = PU
Cable style: C 0  = No cable
C  = Coiled
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Not Used: 0 0  = None
Chosen item number: ACOD01624120011+00000002D1C000
 ACOD | 6
Dimensions
All dimensions are in mm
224
152.8
R1
6
 R
21
73
62
29
Hook: 0931211
Hook: 0931202
Dimension drawing no.: 1093W4001
 ACOD | 7
Standard front covers
22 buttons 24 buttons
00ACOD2211001 00ACOD2412001
Locking via Hall sensor